
Downtown

Creek

Hillcrest

McIntyre

Takhini

Riverdale

Marwell

Granger
Arkell

Copper Ridge

Valleyview

Range Point

0 1 2km

:00
:02
:04
:10
:12
:16
:17
:25
:33
:36
:37
:39
:43
:46
:47
:49
:51

:30
:32
:34
:40
:42
:46
:47
:55
:03
:06
:07
:09
:13
:16
:17
:19
:21

:30
:32
:34
:40
:42
:46
:47
:55
:03
:06
:07
:09
:13
:16
:17
:19
:21

:00
:02
:04
:10
:12
:16
:17
:25
:33
:36
:37
:39
:43
:46
:47
:49
:51

Buses are hourly
1st bus at 7:00 am

Last bus at 9:00 pm

AM extra bus
at 7:30 am

and 8:30 am

PM extra bus
at 3:30 pm

and 4:30 pm

Buses are hourly
1st bus at 7:00 am

Last bus at 7:00 pm

Weekday Weekday Peak
Weekends

and Holidays

* Weekday Drop Off is 10 pm from City Hall.
* Weekend and holidays Drop Off is 8 pm from City Hall.

bus stop direction
Legend

Route 101: City Central

City Hall
Shipyards Park 
Chilkoot Centre

Yukon University
Rhine Way

Wasson Place
Park Lane

Whitehorse International Airport
Canada Games Centre

Kwanlin Dun Office
Elijah Smith Elementary School

Canada Games Centre
Yukon Inn Plaza

RCMP Headquarters
SS Klondike

Yukon Legislative Building
City Hall

CGC

Airport

KDFN

RCMP

Chilkoot Centre

Yukon University

City Hall

SS Klondike




