стеек **Range Point** Yukon University **Takhini** Marwell CGC **Chilkoot Centre KDFN** McIntyre Downtown City Hall **Arkell** RCMP* Granger* Hillcrest Airport SS Klondike **Copper Ridge** 2km Legend bus stop direction

Route 101: City Central

	Weekends			
	Weekday	Weekday Peak		and Holidays
	Buses are hourly 1st bus at 7:00 am Last bus at 9:00 pm	AM extra bus at 7:30 am and 8:30 am	PM extra bus at 3:30 pm and 4:30 pm	Buses are hourly 1st bus at 7:00 am Last bus at 7:00 pm
City Hall	:00	:30	:30	:00
Shipyards Park	:02	:32	:32	:02
Chilkoot Centre	:04	:34	:34	:04
Yukon University	:10	:40	:40	:10
Rhine Way	:12	:42	:42	:12
Wasson Place	:16	:46	:46	:16
Park Lane	:17	:47	:47	:17
Whitehorse International Airport	:25	:55	:55	:25
Canada Games Centre	:33	:03	:03	:33
Kwanlin Dun Office	:36	:06	:06	:36
Elijah Smith Elementary School	:37	:07	:07	:37
Canada Games Centre	:39	:09	:09	:39
Yukon Inn Plaza	:43	:13	:13	:43
RCMP Headquarters	:46	:16	:16	:46
SS Klondike	:47	:17	:17	:47
Yukon Legislative Building	:49	:19	:19	:49
City Hall	:51	:21	:21	:51

^{*} Weekday Drop Off is 10 pm from City Hall.

^{*} Weekend and holidays Drop Off is 8 pm from City Hall.